
SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(Deemed to be University u/ 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

University Practical / Project Work & Viva-voce Examinations 
DATE WISE CONSOLIDATED PRACTICAL SCHEDULE 

 

DIRECTORATE OF ONLINE AND DISTANCE EDUCATION 

College Name  :   Directorate of Distance Education 

Degree   :   M.C.A  

Conducting Department :   Department of Computer Applications (DDE) 

Subject Code and Title :  MCAD2235 MINI PROJECT              

Regulations  : 2022 

Specialization : Computer Applications 

Venue                : Online Mode 

Month / Year : JANUARY 2024 

Sl. 

No. 
Semester 

Date and Time of 

Examinations 

No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 

Batches 
Internal Examiner with Designation 

External Examiner 

(Complete address with contact No.) 

[to be appointed by the University] 

1 III 

20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM 

 

15 1 

10227 

Dr. A. Thirumurthi Raja,  

Assistant Professor, 

Department of Computer Applications, 

Directorate of Distance Education, 

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail: thirumur@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile: 86105 45592 

Dr. T. John Paul Antony, M.C.A., PH.D. 

Assistant Professor,  

Department of Computer Science, 

The American College, Tallakkulam, 

Madurai – 625002, Tamilnadu, India. 

Mail: johnpaulantony@americancollege.edu.in 

Mobile: 78715 04751 

2 

 

 

 

III 

20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM 

 

 

15 2 

600179 

Dr. R. Jayashree, 

Associate Professor,  

Department of Computer Applications, 

College of Science and Humanities,  

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail : jayashrr@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile : 94980 96727 

 

Dr. R. Jaya Karthik, M.C.A., M.Phil., Ph.D. 

Associate Professor & HoD  

Department of Computational Intelligence  

Saveetha College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

SIMATS, Chennai-602 105 

 Mail : jayakarthickr.sclas@saveetha.com  

Mobile : 75982 09965 

 

Form - I 

mailto:jayakarthickr.sclas@saveetha.com


3 

 

 

 

III 

20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM  

 

 

15 3 

100504 

Mr. Venkata Subramanian J,  

Assistant Professor,  

Department of Computer Applications, 

College of Science and Humanities,  

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail : venkatj@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile : 98945 27378 

 

DR. R. Gobinath, M.C.A., PH.D. 

Associate Professor, 

Department of Computer Science, 

Christ University, 

Yeshwantpur Campus, Bengaluru,  

Karnataka, India. 

Mail : gobinath.r@christuniversity.in 

Mobile : 99946 22574 

 

4 

 

 

 

III 
20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM 
15 4 

600052 

Ms. Kanmani K, 

Assistant Professor,  

Department of Computer Applications, 

College of Science and Humanities,  

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile : 97866 33513 

 

Dr. J. Santhosh, M.C.A., M.Phil., PH.D. 

Assistant Professor,  

Department of Computer Applications, 

Sri Krishna Adithya College of Arts and 

Science, 

Coimbatore – 641 042, Tamilnadu, India. 

Mail: santhoshj@skacas.ac.in 

Mobile: 82204 11444 

5 

 

 

 

III 
20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM 
15 5 

600024 

Dr. P.J.Arul Leena Rose, 

Professor,  

Department of Computer Science, 

College of Science and Humanities,  

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail : arulp@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile : 94447 94406 

 

Dr. S. Dhinakaran, M.C.A., PH.D., 

Assistant Professor,  

Dept. of Computer Applications, 

T. John College, 

Bengaluru, Karnataka, 

India. 

Mail: dinakaran@tjohngroup.com 

Mobile: 77606 93796 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Coordinator     Director-DODE                      Controller of Examinations 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(Deemed to be University u/ 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

University Practical / Project Work & Viva-voce Examinations 
SEMESTER AND DATE WISE CONSOLIDATED PRACTICAL SCHEDULE 

 

DIRECTORATE OF ONLINE AND DISTANCE EDUCATION 

College Name  :   Directorate of Distance Education 

Degree   :   M.C.A  

Conducting Department :   Department of Computer Applications (DDE) 

Subject Code and Title :  MCAD2235 MINI PROJECT              

Regulations  : 2022 

Specialization : Computer Applications 

Venue                : Online Mode 

Month / Year : JANUARY 2024 

Sl. 

No 
Semester 

Date and Time of 

Examinations 
Subject Code & Title 

No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 

Batches 
Register No. 

Internal Examiner with 

Designation 

1 III 

20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM 

 

MCAD2235 - 

MINI PROJECT 
15 1 

DA2232306010001 
DA2232306010002 
DA2232306010003 
DA2232306010004 
DA2232306010005 
DA2232306010006 
DA2232306010007 
DA2232306010008 
DA2232306010009 
DA2232306010010 
DA2232306010011 
DA2232306010012 
DA2232306010013 
DA2232306010014 
DA2232306010015 

10227 

Dr. A. Thirumurthi Raja,  

Assistant Professor, 

Department of Computer 

Applications, 

Directorate of Distance Education, 

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail: thirumur@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile: 86105 45592 

Form - II 



2 

 

 

 

 

 

III 

20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM 

 

 

MCAD2235 - 

MINI PROJECT 
15 2 

 
DA2232306010016 
DA2232306010017 
DA2232306010018 
DA2232306010019 
DA2232306010020 
DA2232306010022 
DA2232306010023 
DA2232306010024 
DA2232306010025 
DA2232306010026 
DA2232306010027 
DA2232306010028 
DA2232306010029 
DA2232306010031 
DA2232306010032 

 

600179 

Dr. R. Jayashree, 

Associate Professor,  

Department of Computer 

Applications, 

College of Science and 

Humanities,  

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail : jayashrr@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile : 94980 96727 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

III 

 

20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM  

 

 

MCAD2235 - 

MINI PROJECT 
15 3 

DA2232306010033 
DA2232306010034 
DA2232306010035 
DA2232306010036 
DA2232306010037 
DA2232306010038 
DA2232306010039 
DA2232306010040 
DA2232306010041 
DA2232306010042 
DA2232306010043 
DA2232306010044 
DA2232306010045 
DA2232306010046 
DA2232306010047 

 

100504 

Mr. Venkata Subramanian J,  

Assistant Professor,  

Department of Computer 

Applications, 

College of Science and 

Humanities,  

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail : venkatj@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile : 98945 27378 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 4 

DA2232306010048 
DA2232306010049 
DA2232306010050 
DA2232306010051 
DA2232306010052 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

III 

 

 

 

20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM 

 

 

MCAD2235 - 

MINI PROJECT 

DA2232306010054 
DA2232306010055 
DA2232306010056 
DA2232306010057 
DA2232306010058 
DA2232306010059 
DA2232306010060 
DA2232306010061 
DA2232306010062 
DA2232306010063 

 

600052 

Ms. Kanmani K, 

Assistant Professor,  

Department of Computer 

Applications, 

College of Science and 

Humanities,  

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail : kanmanik@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile : 97866 33513 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

III 20-01-2024 

10 AM TO 1 PM 

MCAD2235 - 

MINI PROJECT 
15 5 

DA2232306010064 
DA2232306010065 
DA2232306010066 
DA2232306010067 
DA2232306010068 
DA2232306010069 
DA2232306010070 
DA2232306010071 
DA2232306010072 
DA2232306010074 
DA2232306010075 
DA2232306010076 
DA2232306010077 
DA2232306010078 
DA2232306010080 

600024 

Dr. P.J.Arul Leena Rose, 

Professor,  

Department of Computer Science, 

College of Science and 

Humanities,  

SRM Institute of Science and 

Technology (SRMIST), Chennai 

Mail : arulp@srmist.edu.in 

Mobile : 94447 94406 

 

 

 

 

Programme Coordinator     Director-DODE                      Controller of Examinations 

 


